F. A. Day Middle School

Afternoon Departures

Trip Stop Number_ & Location Morning Arrival M T w T F
6300 BUS: AG QQ QQ QaQ QQ QQ
01 Moffatt & Montclair - FESS 7:15AM N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
02 Wolcott Park @ Carriage TWO 7:25AM
03 Day & Comm. Ave N/A
04 Comm, & Oldham N/A
Day 7:35AM  2:35PM  2:35PM  1:50PM  2:35PM 2:35PM
Fessenden - Albemarle Rd. 7:40AM
6301 BUS: AC | | Il Il ]
01 Wolcott Park @ Carriage Road 7:25AM
Day 7:35AM  2:35PM  2:35PM  1:50PM  2:35PM 2:35PM
6302 BUS: AA EE EE EE EE EE
01 Auburn & Melrose 7:05AM

02 Commonwealth & Melrose (N)
03 Commonwealth & Islington

Day 7:30AM  2:35PM  2:35PM  1:50PM  2:35PM 2:35PM
6303 BUS: PP AE AE AE AE AL
01 Highland & Fountain (N) 7:15 AM

02 Wykeham & Prince
03 Fuller & Exeter

04 Day & Comm. Ave N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
05 Comm & Oldham N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Day 7:40AM 2:35PM  2:35PM  1:50PM 2:35PM 2:35PM
6304 BUS: TT MM MM MM MM MM
00 Berwick & Saxon - Fess 7:00AM N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

01 #36 Arborpoint

02 Comm & Arapahoe
03 River & Lexington
04 River & Williams

05 Pick up @ Peirce N/A 3:00PM  3:00PM N/A 3:00PM 3:00PM
Fessenden School 7:35AM N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Day 7:40AM  2:35PM  2:35PM  1:50PM  2:35PM 2:35PM
6305 BUS: RR LL LL LL LL LL
00 Franklin @ Shornecliff - Fess 7:00AM N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

01 Howard & Belevue

02 Winchester & Salisbury
03 Westchester & Langdon
04 Bullough & Berkshire
05 Prince & Comm

PRINTED: 9/14/2023  4:14:43 PM  PaGE 1

ELL T: TEMPORARY NEWTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
DATABASE V1.08



F. A. Day Middle School

Trip Stop Number & Location Morning Arrival
Day 7:25 AM
Albemarle @ Fessenden 7:30AM
6306 BUS: N/A
Day N/A
01 Commonwealth & Oldham

02
03
04
05
06
07

6307

01
02
03
04
05

BOS3

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

Day & Commonwealth
Exeter & Fuller
Commonwealth & Prince
Chestnut & Highland
Bullough & Berkshire
Salisbury & Cabot

BUS: N/A
Day
River & Williams
Lexington & River
Wolcott Rd @ carriage rd
Comm Ave & Melrose
#36 Arborpoint

BUS: N/A
Day
Bigelow
Tremont & Mass Ave
Roxbury B & G Club
Washington & Columbia
Washington & Talbot
Morton & Blue Hill
Morton & Norfolk
Forest Hills T on Washington

B: ELL T: TEMPORARY

Afternoon Departures

M T w T F
2:35PM  2:35PM  1:50PM  2:35PM 2:35PM
MM MM N/A MM MM
4:10PM  4:10PM 4:10PM  4:10PM
] ! N/A ] ]
4:10PM  4:10PM 4:10PM  4:10PM
YY YY N/A YY YY
4:10PM  4:10PM 4:10PM  4:10PM
4:20PM  4:20PM 4:20PM  4:20PM
4:40 PM 4:40 PM 4:40 PM 4:40 PM
4:45PM  4:45PM 4:45PM 4:45PM
4:50PM  4:50PM 4:50PM 4:50PM
4:55PM  4:55PM 4:55PM 4:55PM
5:00PM  5:00PM 5:00PM 5:00PM
5:10PM 5:10PM 5:10PM 5:10PM
5:20PM  5:20PM 5:20PM 5:20PM
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