<u>Trip</u>	Stop Number & Location		Morning Arrival		M T		Afternoon Departures W T F		
6300	01 02 03 04	Moffatt & Montclair - FESS Wolcott Park @ Carriage TWO Day & Comm. Ave Comm, & Oldham	BUS:	AG 7:15AM 7:25AM N/A N/A	QQ N/A	QQ N/A	QQ N/A	QQ N/A	QQ N/A
		Day Fessenden - Albemarle Rd.		7:35AM 7:40AM	2:35PM	2:35PM	1:50PM	2:35PM	2:35PM
6301	01	Wolcott Park @ Carriage Road	BUS:	AC 7:25AM	II	II	II	II	II
		Day		7:35AM	2:35PM	2:35PM	1:50PM	2:35PM	2:35PM
6302	01 02 03	Auburn & Melrose Commonwealth & Melrose (N) Commonwealth & Islington	BUS:	AA 7:05AM	EE	EE	EE	EE	EE
		Day		7:30AM	2:35PM	2:35PM	1:50PM	2:35PM	2:35PM
6303	01 02 03	Highland & Fountain (N) Wykeham & Prince Fuller & Exeter	BUS:	PP 7:15 AM	AE	AE	AE	AE	AL
	04 05	Day & Comm. Ave Comm & Oldham Day		7:40AM	N/A N/A 2:35PM	N/A N/A 2:35PM	N/A N/A 1:50PM	N/A N/A 2:35PM	N/A N/A 2:35PM
6304	00 01 02 03 04 05	Berwick & Saxon - Fess #36 Arborpoint Comm & Arapahoe River & Lexington River & Williams Pick up @ Peirce Fessenden School	BUS:	TT 7:00AM N/A 7:35AM	MM N/A 3:00PM N/A	MM N/A 3:00PM N/A	MM N/A N/A N/A	MM N/A 3:00PM N/A	MM N/A 3:00PM N/A
		Day		7:40AM	2:35PM	2:35PM	1:50PM	2:35PM	2:35PM
6305	00 01 02 03 04 05	Franklin @ Shornecliff - Fess Howard & Belevue Winchester & Salisbury Westchester & Langdon Bullough & Berkshire Prince & Comm	BUS:	RR 7:00AM	LL N/A	LL N/A	LL N/A	LL N/A	LL N/A

F. A. Day Middle School

2023-2024

Bus Schedule

	Stop Number & Location						Afternoon Departures		
<u>Trip</u>			Morning Arrival		<u>M</u>	T	W	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
		Day		7:25 AM	2:35PM	2:35PM	1:50PM	2:35PM	2:35PM
		Albemarle @ Fessenden		7:30AM					
6306			BUS:	N/A	ММ	ММ	N/A	ММ	MM
		Day		N/A	4:10PM	4:10PM		4:10PM	4:10PM
	01	Commonwealth & Oldham							
	02	Day & Commonwealth							
	03	Exeter & Fuller							
	04	Commonwealth & Prince							
	05	Chestnut & Highland							
	06	Bullough & Berkshire							
	07	Salisbury & Cabot							
6307			BUS:	N/A	II	II	N/A	II	II
		Day			4:10PM	4:10PM		4:10PM	4:10PM
	01	River & Williams							
	02	Lexington & River							
	03	Wolcott Rd @ carriage rd							
	04	Comm Ave & Melrose							
	05	#36 Arborpoint							
BOS3			BUS:	N/A	YY	YY	N/A	YY	YY
		Day			4:10PM	4:10PM		4:10PM	4:10PM
		Bigelow			4:20PM	4:20PM		4:20PM	4:20PM
	01	Tremont & Mass Ave			4:40 PM	4:40 PM		4:40 PM	4:40 PM
	02	Roxbury B & G Club			4:45PM	4:45PM		4:45PM	4:45PM
	03	Washington & Columbia			4:50PM	4:50PM		4:50PM	4:50PM
	04	Washington & Talbot			4:55PM	4:55PM		4:55PM	4:55PM
	05	Morton & Blue Hill			5:00PM	5:00PM		5:00PM	5:00PM
	06	Morton & Norfolk			5:10PM	5:10PM		5:10PM	5:10PM
	07	Forest Hills T on Washington			5:20PM	5:20PM		5:20PM	5:20PM